2827
Patent
Pending
Solution to High Response
High-Gain Rubber Type Coupling XG2
 ● Measurement of stabilization time and overshoot
Gain*
XG2 Series XG Series Disc-type

·m
/r
ad
)
 ●  Test Method ②
 A motor and coupling are mounted on a single-
shaft actuator, the work is set in reciprocating
motion and the damping ratio and dynamic rigidity
are measured.
 ● Test Devices
  Actuator ： BG46 Manufactured by
Nippon Bearing Co., Ltd.
    ＊Ball screw lead: 10 mm
 Servomotor ：HF-KP13 Mitsubishi Electric
 ● Test Sample
XGT-25C-12 - 12
 ● Test conditions
  Motor revolution ：3000min-1
   Acceleration/Deceleration time ：10ms
   Load on the work ：3.0kg

XGT2-C Flexible Couplings -  High - gain Rubber Type -  Standard Type Patented
Selection
Tool
CAD
Download
ゼロ
Zero Backlash High gain supported High torque High Rigidity Vibration absorption Electrical Insulation
Please combine with Stainless Steel Screw Alteration Service Available / Add'l chargeAvailable / Add'l charge
XGT2-C
●● Part number specification
XGT2-39C- 12-20
◀1  ◀2
■■ Dimensions
Part Number◀1  A L W F G M Screw Tightening Torque
(N・m)
XGT2-15C 15   6.5 23 2.15   5 M1.6   0.25
XGT2-19C 19   7.7 26 2.65   6.5 M2   0.5
XGT2-25C 25   9.5 32 3.25   9 M2.5   1
XGT2-27C 27   9.5 32 3.25 10 M2.5   1
XGT2-30C 30 11 36 4 11 M3   1.5
XGT2-34C 34 12 38 4 12.25 M3   1.5
XGT2-39C 39 15.5 48 4.5 14.5 M4   2.5
XGT2-44C 44 15 48 4.75 16 M4   2.5
XGT2-56C 56 19.5 60 5.5 20 M5   7
XGT2-68C 68 24 75 7 25 M6 12
Unit：mm
Part Number Standard Bore Diameter
D1-D2◀2
XGT2-15C 3 - 5 3 - 6 4 - 4 4 - 5 4 - 6 4.5 - 5 5 - 5 5 - 6 6 - 6